
1.17

2.21

2.14

1.31

2.28

2.07

4.25

1.10

1.24

3.21

4.18

5.16

5.02

3.07

5.09

3.28

3.14

4.04

Cultivate
All Students

Regular School Day
All Students

Health Science Flex Friday
HS Pathway Students

Engineering Flex Friday
ENG Pathway Students

SPRING ‘25 FLEX FRIDAY SCHEDULE

Information

 You are to earn 12 FF credits each year to earn your magnet seal. Each workshop is
worth 1 credit. 
To register for a flex Friday, log into event.fcsia.com and sign up (if you will be on
campus for any reason) 
If you have any questions, please reach out to Mrs. Taylor at TaylorLS@fultonschools.org.

IA PD DAY
No Students

Regular School Day
All Students

IT Flex Friday
IT Pathway Students

Regular School Day
All Students

Engineering Flex Friday
ENG Pathway Students

IT Flex Friday
IT Pathway Students

Engineering Flex Friday
ENG Pathway Students

SAVE-A-LIFE
HS Pathway Students

IT Flex Friday
IT Pathway Students

Health Science Flex Friday
HS Pathway Students

Regular School Day
All Students - Last Day for Seniors

Regular School Day
All 9th - 11th Grade Students

IA PD DAY
No Students

Showcase/Field Day
All Students


