SPRING '25 FLEX FRIDAY SCHEDULE

1.10	Regular School Day All Students
1.17	IA PD DAY No Students
1.24	Regular School Day All Students
1.31	IT Flex Friday IT Pathway Students
2.07	Engineering Flex Friday ENG Pathway Students
2.14	Health Science Flex Friday HS Pathway Students
2.21	IA PD DAY No Students
2.28	Cultivate All Students
3.07	Regular School Day All Students
3.14	Engineering Flex Friday ENG Pathway Students
3.21	IT Flex Friday IT Pathway Students
3.28	SAVE-A-LIFE HS Pathway Students
4.04	Engineering Flex Friday ENG Pathway Students
4.18	IT Flex Friday IT Pathway Students
4.25	Health Science Flex Friday HS Pathway Students
5.02	Showcase/Field Day All Students
5.09	Regular School Day All Students - Last Day for Seniors
5.16	Regular School Day All 9th - 11th Grade Students

- **Information**
- You are to earn 12 FF credits each year to earn your magnet seal. Each workshop is worth 1 credit. • To register for a flex Friday, log into **event.fcsia.com** and sign up (if you will be on
- campus for any reason) • If you have any questions, please reach out to Mrs. Taylor at TaylorLS@fultonschools.org.